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SAMSUNG UE55RU7102K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)
Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

w Left / right bezel size (mm)
Screen aspect ratio
Max. brightness (cd/m?)

" 1 Viewing angles (h/v; °)
e s R Connectors

Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Max. power consumption (W)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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55

VA

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1211

680

13.8/20.4

13.8/13.8

16:9

300

N/A

2xUSB-A

2 x RCA (Audio input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

1xAntenna

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

3 x HDMI (Input)

3 x RCA (Component input)

Common Interface slot

140

1238.6

714.2

58.7

17.3
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Set contains Power cord

Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 55-inch Samsung UE55RU7102 is another TV from a wide range of 4K devices offered by SQM Rental House. The VA panel that offers over a billion
shades of colors, HDR function, Edge LED backlight, and a maximum brightness of 300 cd/m? (with a standard of ~150 nits) - UE55RU7102 guarantees
perfect UHD image quality with adequate lighting of every detail. The whole is controlled by a quad-core, intelligent Samsung UHD processor.

UE55RU7102, in addition to the possibility of easy connection with Samsung mobile devices and smart speakers, also offers synchronization with Apple TV
and other Apple devices (such as iPhone, iPad, or iMac) via AirPlay 2. The user-friendly operation is guaranteed by the Smart Hub, through which all TV
functions and resources are available.

The device is equipped with Vesa mounts (200x200mm), thanks to which the equipment can be hung on the wall. The device can also be set on the stand
with which the height and depth parameters increase to 792.8mm and 261.3mm (respectively). UE55RU7102 consumes about 50 watts of power in
energy-saving mode, 110 watts during regular operation and a maximum of 140 watts during the most demanding operation.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1113-samsung-ue55ru7102k.html
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