











SAMSUNG UE55RU7102K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	55
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1211
Height of viewable area (mm)	680
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	13.8 / 20.4
Left / right bezel size (mm)	13.8 / 13.8
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	300
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	N/A
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Max. power consumption (W)	140
Width without stand (mm)	1238.6
Height without stand (mm)	714.2
Depth without stand (mm)	58.7
Net weight (kg)	17.3







Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 55-inch Samsung UE55RU7102 is another TV from a wide range of 4K devices offered by SQM Rental House. The VA panel that offers over a billion shades of colors, HDR function, Edge LED backlight, and a maximum brightness of 300 cd/m² (with a standard of ~150 nits) - UE55RU7102 guarantees perfect UHD image quality with adequate lighting of every detail. The whole is controlled by a quad-core, intelligent Samsung UHD processor.

 $UE55 RU7102, in addition\ to\ the\ possibility\ of\ easy\ connection\ with\ Samsung\ mobile\ devices\ and\ smart\ speakers, also\ offers\ synchronization\ with\ Apple\ TV$ and other Apple devices (such as iPhone, iPad, or iMac) via AirPlay 2. The user-friendly operation is guaranteed by the Smart Hub, through which all TV functions and resources are available.

The device is equipped with Vesa mounts (200x200mm), thanks to which the equipment can be hung on the wall. The device can also be set on the stand with which the height and depth parameters increase to 792.8mm and 261.3mm (respectively). UE55RU7102 consumes about 50 watts of power in energy-saving mode, 110 watts during regular operation and a maximum of 140 watts during the most demanding operation.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1113-samsung-ue55ru7102k.html